
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points

1D

1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 20.970 20.970 7

2 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.162 21.162 6

3 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 12-14) 21.234 21.234 5

4 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 21.282 21.282 4

5 *Mattie Elder- Prissy (r 12-14) 21.329 21.329 3

6 Cheyenne Hammonds- Hooter Girl (r 8u) 21.521 21.521

7 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 12-14)pts 21.881 21.881 2

2D

1 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob (r 15-19) 21.989 21.989 7

2 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 9-11) 22.057 22.057 6

3 Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 22.058 22.058

4 *Kenzie Kramer - Bay (r 15-19) 22.095 22.095 5

5 *Kaylee Kramer - Pistal (r 12-14) 22.191 22.191 4

6 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r 20+, nov) 22.275 22.275 3

7 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 22.959 22.959 2

3D

1 Faith Ivey- Stop-N-Starlight (r 15-19) 23.189 23.189

2 Jordan Maldonado- Ace 23.551 23.551

3 Kassandra Mason- King Azure 23.709 23.709

4D

1 Mikaela Loman- Cinch (r 15-19) 24.268 24.268

2 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie(r 9-11) 24.579 24.579 7

3 *Kathy Durst- JJ (r 20+) 24.753 24.753 6

4 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 25.238 25.238 5

5 Fawn Schott- Belle (r 9-11) 25.452 25.452

6 Miranda Schott- Martini (r 12-14) 20.762 5 25.762

7 *Emily Jirka - Luckenbach (r 15-19) 25.847 25.847 4

8 *Amy Leonard - Mighty Wild Card 20.986 5 25.986 3

9 *Kendall Morton- Bones (r 9-11) 26.323 26.323 2

10 *Maddie Ferris- Tony 21.610 5 26.610 1

11 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 26.655 26.655 1

12 *Toni Felps - Paris (r 20+) 21.800 5 26.800 1

13 Lanie Pollock- Sassy (r 9-11)pts 22.014 5 27.014

14 *Patty Brown- Cosmo 22.037 5 27.037 1

15 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 22.130 5 27.130 1
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16 *Allora Leonard - Samson (r 9-11) 22.238 5 27.238 1

16 *Samantha Ellis- CF Peppy Sundee (r 9-11 pts) 22.268 5 27.268 1

17 Makenna Isbell- Jack Lasso (r 15-19) 22.741 5 27.741

18 *Jordan Reed - AP SugarLily/Fergie (r 12-14) 22.814 5 27.814 1

19 Courtney Bailiff- Pat (r 15-19) 22.824 5 27.824

20 Caroline Baldwin- Django (r 8u) 27.865 27.865

21 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Rusty (r 12-14) 23.228 5 28.228 1

22 Riley Welch- Summer 24.333 5 29.333

23 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r- 9-11) 24.750 5 29.750 1

24 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (r 12-14) 22.657 10 32.657 1

25 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 21.425 15 36.425 1

26 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper (r 9-11) NT NT 1

27 Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 9-11) NT NT

28 *Kyler Key- Lacey NT NT 1

29 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 12-14) NT NT 1

30 *Meagan Blevins - Lazer (r 15-19) NT NT 1

31 *Kandace Spenrath - Maddie NT NT 1

32 Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie (r 12-14, nov) NT NT

33 *Megan Miller- Rumor (r 12-14) NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points

1 *Addie Ellis ® 22.057 22.057 7

2 Avery Baldwin ® 22.058 22.058

3 *Landry Wren ® 22.959 22.959 6

4 *Sloan Spenrath ® 24.579 24.579 5

5 *Kendall Morton ® 26.323 26.323 4

6 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy ® 22.014 5 27.014 3

7 *Allora Leonard ® 22.238 5 27.238 2

8 *Samantha Ellis- Peppy pts ® 22.268 5 27.268 1

9 *Emmy Ferris ® 24.750 5 29.750 1

10 *Fawn Schott ® NT NT 1

11 Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® NT NT

12 Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® NT NT

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points

1 *Shelby Curry ® 21.234 21.234 7

2 *Mattie Elder 21.329 21.329 6

3 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® 21.881 21.881 5

4 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.191 22.191 4

5 *Miranda Schott 20.762 5 25.762 3

6 *Kelan Bode ® 22.130 5 27.130 2

7 *Jordan Reed ® 22.814 5 27.814 1

8 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Rusty (r 12-14) 23.228 5 28.228 1

9 *Isabella Jirka ® 22.657 10 32.657 1

10 *Kayla Feller NT NT 1

11 *Savanna Morton ® NT NT 1

12 *Megan Miller ® NT NT 1



13 *Shelbey Eklund ® NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points

1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® 20.970 20.970 7

2 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky ® 21.282 21.282 6

3 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob ® 21.989 21.989 5

4 *Kenzie Kramer ® 22.095 22.095 4

5 Faith Ivey ® 23.189 23.189

6 Mikaela Loman- Cinch (r 15-19) 24.268 24.268

7 *Emily Jirka ® 25.847 25.847 3

8 Makenna Isbell ® 22.741 5 27.741

9 *Courtney Bailiff ® 22.824 5 27.824 2

10 *TJ Hudson- Peanut ® 21.425 15 36.425 1

11 *Meagan Blevins ® NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points

1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.162 21.162 7

2 *Shannon Cline ® 22.275 22.275 6

3 *Kathy Durst-JJ ® 24.753 24.753 5

4 *Toni Felps - Paris (r-20+) 21.800 5 26.800 4

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points

1 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 22.275 22.275 7

2 *Falan Durbin- Maria's Fancy Boy 23.112 23.112 6

3 *Vanessa Flick-Cinch 25.242 25.242 5

4 *Kaylee Kramer- Ollie 25.823 25.823 4

5 *Angela Kwetsch- Mr. Hawk 26.457 26.457 3

6 *Serena Walston- Cutter 36.107 5 41.107 2

7 *Savanna Everett- Snap NT NT 1

8 *Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie NT NT 1

9 *Billie Reeeves- Peekaboo Jeans NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points

1 Cheyenne Hammonds 16.144 16.144

2 *Kinsey Key ® 16.433 16.433 7

3 *Caylee Durbin 16.745 16.745 6

4 *Kalli McCoy 17.438 17.438 5

5 *Kaleigh Elliott 17.895 17.895 4

6 Dawson Wren 18.072 18.072

7 *Gage Behrens 18.918 18.918 3

8 Caroline Baldwin 19.305 19.305

9 *Kinley Klaehn 20.504 20.504 2

10 *Jaclynn Dankworth 20.687 20.687 1

11 *Shada Cline 21.100 21.100 1

12 *Ava Packouz 21.919 21.919 1

13 *Channing Spenrath 22.210 22.210 1

14 *McKenzie Speer 23.937 23.937 1



15 *Madison Thurman 24.992 24.992 1

16 *Amberly Klaehn 26.746 26.746 1

17 *Jaxon Dankworth 31.769 31.769 1

18 *Sydney Curry 53.376 53.376 1

19 *Madison Speer 73.427 73.427 1

20 *Brydee Elliott NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points

1 *Liza Elder-Money ® 15.384 15.384 7

2 Riley Welch- Sunday Cash ® 15.690 15.690

3 *Riley Welch- Circle Y Pepper ® 15.778 15.778 6

4 *Millie Marquart- Roxie ® 15.809 15.809 5

5 *Landry Wren- Starbuck  ® 15.813 15.813 4

6 Liza Elder- Sweet T ® 16.100 16.100

7 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® 16.214 16.214 3

8 Millie Marquart- GiGi ® 16.240 16.240

9 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy 16.277 16.277 2

10 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® 16.300 16.300 1

11 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.436 16.436 1

12 Avery Baldwin 16.571 16.571

13 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie ® 16.647 16.647 1

14 *Allora Leonard- Samson ® 17.224 17.224 1

15 *Kendall Morton ® 20.918 20.918 1

16 *Stella Brown- Bubba ® 18.623 5 23.623 1

17 *Fawn Schott 26.311 26.311 1

18 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points

1 *Megan Miller ® -Rumor 15.726 15.726 7

2 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.748 15.748 6

3 *Shelby Curry ® 16.132 16.132 5

4 *Isabella Jirka 16.154 16.154 4

5 *Miranda Schott 16.165 16.165 3

6 *Mattie Elder ® 16.168 16.168 2

7 *Kelan Bode ® 16.212 16.212 1

8 *Jordan Reed-Fergie ® 16.410 16.410 1

9 *Kaysen Turk ® 16.580 16.580 1

10 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie ® 16.587 16.587 1

11 *Lauren Mach 16.980 16.980 1

12 *Savanna Morton ® 17.126 17.126 1

13 *Kaylee Kramer ® 16.310 5 21.310 1

14 *Kayla Feller NT NT 1

15 *Kyler Key ® NT NT 1

16 *Jacquelyn Noah ® NT NT 1

17 *Kellie Roach- Grady ® NT NT 1

18 *Shelbey Eklund NT NT 1



Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points

1 *TJ Hudson- Peanut ® 15.784 15.784 7

2 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky ® 15.868 15.868 6

3 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® 15.952 15.952 5

4 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy ® 15.993 15.993 4

5 Brittany Henderson- Drifter ® 16.013 16.013

6 *Kaeleigh Szafranski ® 16.257 16.257 3

7 *Emily Jirka ® 16.398 16.398 2

8 *Courtney Baliff- Pat ® 16.429 16.429 1

9 *Katie Whitaker 16.528 16.528 1

10 Makenna Isbell- WinOLennz ® 16.629 16.629

11 Haley Jacobs- Smashing King ® 16.795 16.795

12 *Mikaela Loman ® 16.871 16.871 1

13 Faith Ivey- Stop-N-Starlight (r 15-19) 17.250 17.250

14 Makenna Isbell- Jack Lasso ® 17.659 17.659

15 Haley Jacobs- Toole ® 17.830 17.830

16 *Callie Morgan ® 17.957 17.957 1

17 *Kristen Conway ® 16.198 5 21.198 1

18 *Amanda Davis ® 17.254 5 22.254 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time Points

1 *Amy Leonard-® 15.251 15.251 7

2 *Crystal Wetz- Mikey ® 15.526 15.526 6

3 *Katie Turcotte- Lady ® 15.748 15.748 5

4 Cheyanne Parker- Money 15.922 15.922

5 *Karen Behrens- Mercy (Sweet Peppy Leila) ® 16.304 16.304 4

6 *Chris Marquart- GiGi ® 16.346 16.346 3

7 Jill Foster- Blue Scoot ® 16.375 16.375

8 *Toni Felps ® 16.394 16.394 2

9 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know (r 20-49) 16.473 16.473 1

10 Cheyanne Parker- Prospector 16.839 16.839

11 *Nikki Jackson ® 18.572 18.572 1

12 *Jill Foster- Freckles ® NT NT 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points

1 *Darla Barker - Witchy ® 15.930 15.930 7

2 *Shirley Almond- Dillon Streaker ® 16.614 16.614 6

3 *Lauren  McBryde ® 17.318 17.318 5

4 *Kathy Durst ® 18.069 18.069 4

5 *Diane Wetz- Ollie ® 18.321 18.321 3

Placing $500 Adult Total Time Points

1 *Sarah Klaehn 17.963 17.963 7

2 *Vanessa Flick 18.536 5 23.536 6

Placing Novice Barrels $1000 Total Time Points

1 *Kristin Conway- Pistol 15.590 15.590 7



2 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 15.981 15.981 6

3 *Karen Behrens- Faith ® 16.194 16.194 5

4 *Jill Foster- Moon Blue Scoot ® 16.375 16.375 4

5 *Jeannie Walker- Elroy ® 16.379 16.379 3

6 *Jeannie Walker- Dusty ® 16.382 16.382 2

7 *Kristi McCoy- Blazes Shining Cactus ® 16.518 16.518 1

2D

1 *Shirley Almond- Dillon Streaker ® 16.614 16.614 7

2 *Rachel Wren- Si ® 16.800 16.800 6

3 *Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky ® 17.281 17.281 5

4 *Serena Walston/Katheryn- Gracie 21.775 21.775 4

5 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard 17.037 5 22.037 3

6 *Amanda Davis- Lady Faye ® 17.254 5 22.254 2

7 *Krista Bennett- Dusty ® NT NT 1

8 *JoAnn Satsky- Pays Gay Bar NT NT 1

9 *Beth Martin- Wood ya wanna swing (r nov)NT NT 1

10 *Jill Foster- Moon Berry Freckles ® NT NT 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points

1 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 15.981 15.981 7

2 *Chris Marquart- GiGi ® 16.346 16.346 6

3 *Rachel Wren- Si ® 16.800 16.800 5

4 *Allora Leonard- Samson ® 17.224 17.224 4

5 *Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky ® 17.281 17.281 3

6 *Courtney Bailiff- Echo ® 17.668 17.668 2

7 *Callie Morgan- Crownroyal ® NT NT 1

Placing OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points

1 *Allora/Amy Leonard- Mighty Wild Card ( r 20-49)15.251 15.251 7

2 Liza Elder- Money (r 9-11) 15.384 15.384

3 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) 15.526 15.526 6

4 Kristin Conway- Pistol (r nov) 15.590 15.590

5 Lauren Vaughen- Guys Cash N Perks (r 20-49)15.669 15.669

6 *Riley Welch- Sunday Cash (r 9-11) 15.690 15.690 5

7 *Megan Miller- Rumor (r 12-14) 15.726 15.726 4

8 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r12-14) pts 15.748 15.748 3

9 *Katie Turcotte- Lady/Annie (r 20-49) 15.748 15.748 2

2D

1 Shawna O'Neill- Pearl 15.757 15.757

2 *Riley Welch - Circle Y Doc Pepper (r 9-11) pts15.778 15.778 7

3 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) pts 15.784 15.784 6

4 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 9-11) pts 15.809 15.809 5

5 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 15.813 15.813 4

6 *Megan Miller - Blaze 15.842 15.842 3

7 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 15.868 15.868 2



8 Cheyanne Parker- Money (r 20-49) 15.922 15.922

9 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 15.930 15.930 1

10 Jordan Puig- Johnny 15.934 15.934

11 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 15.952 15.952 1

12 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r nov, fut) 15.981 15.981 1

13 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy (r 15-19) pts 15.993 15.993 1

14 Brittany Henderson- Drifter (r 15-19) 16.013 16.013

15 *Shelby Curry - CJ  16.077 16.077 1

16 *Liza Elder- Sweet T (r 9-11) 16.100 16.100 1

17 *Shelby Curry - Sugar  (r 12-14) 16.132 16.132 1

18 Cheyenne Hammonds- Hooter Girl (r 8u) 16.144 16.144

19 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (12-14) 16.154 16.154 1

20 *Miranda Schott - Cali (r 12-14) pts 16.165 16.165 1

21 *Mattie Elder- Prissy (r 12-14) 16.168 16.168 1

22 *Falan Durbin- Doc (Mona's Fan Boy) 16.171 16.171 1

23 *Patti Brown - Harley 16.181 16.181 1

33 *Karen Behrens - Accomplished Faith (r nov) 16.194 16.194 1

24 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 16.212 16.212 1

25 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper Four Six (r 9-11) 16.214 16.214 1

26 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 9-11) 16.240 16.240

3D

1 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob (r 15-19) 16.257 16.257 7

2 Lanie Pollock- Sassy (r 9-11) pts 16.277 16.277

3 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 9-11) 16.300 16.300 6

4 *Karen Behrens - Sweet Peppy Leila (r 20-49)16.304 16.304 5

5 *Chris Marquart - GiGi (r 20-49, fut) 16.346 16.346 4

6 *Jill Foster- Moon Blue Scoot (r 20-49,nov) 16.375 16.375 3

7 *Jeannie Walker - Elroy (r nov) 16.379 16.379 2

8 *Jeannie Walker - Dusty (r novice) 16.382 16.382 1

9 Stephanie Saenz- Belle 16.393 16.393

10 *Toni Felps - Paris (r 20-49) 16.394 16.394 1

11 *Emily Jirka - Luckenbach (r 15-19) 16.398 16.398 1

12 *Jordan Reed - Fergie (r 12-14) 16.410 16.410 1

13 *Angela Kwetsch- Mr. Hank 16.417 16.417 1

14 Courtney Bailiff- Pat (r 15-19) 16.429 16.429

15 *Kinsey Key - Mac (r 8&U) 16.433 16.433 1

16 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 9-11) 16.436 16.436 1

17 *Kathryn Hawkins- Hawks Diamond 16.459 16.459 1

18 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know (r 20-49) 16.473 16.473 1

19 Naomi Smith- Funky Dee 16.507 16.507

20 *Kristi McCoy- Blazes Shining Cactus (r nov) 16.518 16.518 1

21 *Katie Whitaker- Jerrys Smoker/Rufus (r 15-19)16.528 16.528 1

22 Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 16.571 16.571

23 *Kaysen Turk - "Chance"Boy Kid West (r 12-14)16.580 16.580 1

24 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Roxie (r 12-14) 16.587 16.587 1



25 *Shirley Almond -Dillon Streaker (r 50+, nov)16.614 16.614 1

26 Makenna Isbell- Windhenn (r 15-19) 16.629 16.629

27 *Sloan Spenrath - Kallie (r 9-11) 16.647 16.647 1

28 *Madison Brown- Jynx 16.660 16.660 1

4D

1 *Alexis James- Booya 16.782 16.782 7

2 Haley Jacobs- Smashing King (r 15-19) 16.795 16.795

3 *Rachel Wren - Si (r nov, fut) 16.800 16.800 6

4 Cheyanne Parker- Prospector (r 20-49) 16.839 16.839

5 Mikaela Loman-Cinch (r 15-19) 16.871 16.871

6 *Crystal Wetz- JD 16.979 16.979 5

7 *Lauren Mach- Love Ya Angel (r 12-14) 16.980 16.980 4

8 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 12-14) 17.126 17.126 3

9 *Allora Leonard - Samson (R 9-11, fut) 17.224 17.224 2

10 Faith Ivey- Stop-N-Starlight (r 15-19) 17.250 17.250

5D

1 *Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky (r nov, fut) 17.281 17.281 7

2 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 17.318 17.318 6

3 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 17.346 17.346 5

4 Makenna Isbell- Jack Lasso (r 15-19) 17.659 17.659

5 Courtney Bailiff- Echo (r fut) 17.668 17.668

6 Haley Jacobs- Toole (r 15-19) 17.830 17.830

7 *Kathy Durst -Hooker 17.860 17.860 4

8 Callie Morgan- Cricket/Jeopordy (r 15-19) 17.957 17.957

9 *Kathy Durst - JJ (r 50+) 18.069 18.069 3

10 Jordan Maldonado- Ace 18.304 18.304

11 *Diane Wetz- Ollie (r 50+) 18.321 18.321 2

12 *Nikki Jackson- Wichita Indian Earth "Spin"(r 20-49)18.572 18.572 1

13 Heather Grothues- Knight of Firewater 18.595 18.595

14 Leah Rose- Andalay John 18.727 18.727

15 *Jan Henderson- Praise to the King 19.211 19.211 1

16 Caroline Baldwin- Django (r 8u) 19.305 19.305

17 *Kendall Morton- Bones (r 9-11) 20.918 20.918 1

*Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r nov) 17.037 5 NT 1

*Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 12-14) 16.310 5 NT 1

*Krista Bennett- Dusty (r nov) NT NT 1

*Emmy Ferris - Chisum (9-11) NT NT 1

Stella Brown- Bubba (r 9-11) 18.623 5 NT

*Savanna Everett - Snap NT NT 1

*Kyler Key- Lacey (12-14) NT NT 1

*Jan Henderson -Dashing for Honor/Cricket 15.962 5 NT 1

*Kandace Spenrath/Cheyanne-Maddie NT NT 1

*Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 12-14) NT NT 1

*Beth Martin- Wood ya wanna swing (r nov)NT NT 1

*Kristen Conway- Ice (r 15-19) 16.198 5 NT 1



*Kellie Roach- Grady (r 12-14) NT NT 1

Brianna Gonzales- Beamer 19.492 5 NT

Megan Blevins - Montana NT NT

*Amanda Davis - Lady Faye (r 15-19, novice) 17.254 5 NT 1

*Jill Foster- Moon Berry Freckles (r 20-49,nov) ptsNT NT 1

Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie (r 12-14, nov)NT NT


